Name

Alexis Figueroa
Angel Gonzalez
Brianna Ward
Daniela Lopez
Destiny Matthews
Modesta Dunagan
Montrilla Jones
Paige Marchino
Shelby Denman
Tarius Gary

Zaida Pacheco-Nava

Department
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Facilities

Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations

Dept #
5030
3101
3101
0820
5030
3101
4010
3101
3101
3101
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 16, 2023

Title

Detention Officer
Account/Office Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy County Clerk I
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Housekeeping Day Porter
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer

Salary
$ 51,085
$ 37,770
$ 32,675
$ 37,770
$ 51,085
$ 32,675
$ 32,531
$ 32,675
$ 32,675
$ 32,675
$ 51,085

Grade
552
532
530
532
552
530
528
530
530
530
552

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
15%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
10/23/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/2/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
Court Approval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval; Rehire



