COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 16, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alexis Figueroa	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/23/2023	HR Preapproval
Angel Gonzalez	Tax Assessor	3101	Account/Office Clerk	\$ 37,770	532	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Brianna Ward	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Daniela Lopez	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 37,770	532	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Destiny Matthews	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/23/2023	HR Preapproval
Modesta Dunagan	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Montrilla Jones	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$ 32,531	528	15%	10/23/2023	Court Approval
Paige Marchino	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Shelby Denman	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Tarius Gary	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	10/16/2023	HR Preapproval
Zaida Pacheco-Nava	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire